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Your Expert Partner for Human Machine Interfaces

https://www.eao.com/p/31-030.002


https://www.eao.com/ja/general/cl8yfb5fi3paa0but4q1qg36c/human-machine-interfaces-since-1947

HREORM:

B
70> b ik
o> hER:

DA RN VIR :E

70Oy hRE)L ME:

A7
THA
BT 7
BT %A 7

BRI

Ay F LR

xq!

31-030.002
FOF1T—R—

218 mm
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@ 16 mm

INRIVRE

TS5 LA HWTF, 2.8%x0.5mm

0.004 kg

REACH compliant

RoHS compliant


https://www.eao.com/component/31-030.002/ja/actuator
https://www.eao.com/component/31-030.002/ja/actuator
https://www.eao.com/component/31-030.002/ja/actuator
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8 x 0.5 mm
@ 15,8 mm
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A = ¥Higf
B=7521>igF 2.8 mm x 0.8 mm
C=2a2=Z/x—H)LigF 2.0 mm x 0.5 mm






